
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 140.0 10

2 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 118.0 105.0 8

3 Macy Hammerschmidt Victoria 118.0 100.0 6

4 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 123.0 100.0 4

5 Stormy  Wells Scott City 117.3 95.0 2

6 Tori  Yoder Hill City 119.0 90.0 1

7 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 123.0 90.0 0

8 JoAnna  Donecker Central Plains 121.0 70.0 0

9 Augusta Hauck Pawnee Heights 120.0 0 0

10 Keaton Klaassen Trinity Academy 121.4 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 235.0 10

2 Tori  Yoder Hill City 119.0 215.0 8

3 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 118.0 210.0 6

4 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 123.0 185.0 4

5 Macy Hammerschmidt Victoria 118.0 180.0 2

6 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 123.0 175.0 1

7 Augusta Hauck Pawnee Heights 120.0 155.0 0

8 JoAnna  Donecker Central Plains 121.0 140.0 0

9 Stormy  Wells Scott City 117.3 0 0

10 Keaton Klaassen Trinity Academy 121.4 0 0



Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 118.0 140.0 10

2 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 130.0 8

3 Macy Hammerschmidt Victoria 118.0 120.0 6

4 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 123.0 120.0 4

5 Augusta Hauck Pawnee Heights 120.0 115.0 2

6 Tori  Yoder Hill City 119.0 110.0 1

7 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 123.0 90.0 0

8 JoAnna  Donecker Central Plains 121.0 70.0 0

9 Stormy  Wells Scott City 117.3 0 0

10 Keaton Klaassen Trinity Academy 121.4 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 505.0 10

2 Piper  Wasinger Scott City 118.0 455.0 8

3 Tori  Yoder Hill City 119.0 415.0 6

4 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 123.0 405.0 4

5 Macy Hammerschmidt Victoria 118.0 400.0 2

6 Kaylyn Bauman Fairfield High School 123.0 355.0 1

7 JoAnna  Donecker Central Plains 121.0 280.0 0

8 Augusta Hauck Pawnee Heights 120.0 270.0 0

9 Stormy  Wells Scott City 117.3 95.0 0

10 Keaton Klaassen Trinity Academy 121.4 0 0


